

Cheese, Leek & Onion Pasty

Nutrition Facts

Raw Weight:
225g e

Typical values	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1,215
Energy (kcal)	291
Fat (g)	21
Saturates (g)	13
Carbohydrate (g)	22
Total sugars (g)	1.6
Protein (g)	5.4
Salt (g)	0.38

Handcrafted in Yorkshire, all butter puff pastry

Ingredients: **Wheat** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Potato (20%), Unsalted Butter (**Milk**), Onion (10%), Water, Leeks (8%), Full Fat Soft Cheese (7%) (Cream, Skimmed **Milk**, **Milk** Solids, Modified Starch, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Lactic Culture), Mature Cheese (7%) (**Milk**, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Potato Starch), White Wine Vinegar 6% Acidity, Liquid **Egg**, Salt, Rapeseed Oil (Anti-foaming Agent (Polydimethylsiloxane)), Ground White Pepper

Allergens:

Contains: Eggs, Gluten, Milk

Made in a factory which uses nuts.